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Bpk. Dr. Mahdi Jufri, M.Si. Apt.
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Universitas Indonesia

Hal: Kerjasama/Partisipasi AFOB Regional Symposium 2015

Dengan hormat,

Bersama ini kami beritahukan bahwa Konsorsium Bioteknologi Indonesia (KBI) akan mengadakan
kegiatan“AFOB Regional Symposium 2015 (ARS 2015)” yang akan diselenggarakan pada tanggal 27-
30 Mei 2015 di gedung Rumpun limu Kesehatan (RIK) Universitas Indonesia, Depok.

Sehubungan dengan acara ARS 2015 tersebut kami mengundang partisipasi Fakultas Farmasi.

Besar harapan kami akan kerjasama yang terjalin untuk suksesnya acara tersebut.

Hormat kami,
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Prof. Dr.-Ing. Misri Gozan, M.Tech.
Ketua KBI/Ketua Panitia

Organizing Committee: Bioprocess Engineering Group, Departemen Teknik Kimia, Fakultas Teknik, Universitas Indonesia.
Kampus Ul Depok 16424, INDONESIA. Phone: +62-21- 7863516; Fax: +62-21- 7863516. Homepage: ibc6ars2015.com
email: biomass.ui@gmail.com
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Schedule of Program

Arrival in Indonesia and check in

Final registration in hotel SANTIKA, Depok or hotel Wisma MAKARA
UI, Depok

07.30 AM Guests will be picked up from hotels 2 hotels (detail latter)

08.00-08.30 AM
08.30-09.00 AM
09.00-09.30 AM
09.30-10.00 AM
10.00-10.30 AM
10.30-11.00 AM
11.00-11.30 AM
11.30-12.00 PM
12.00-01.00 PM
01.00-02.30 PM
02.30-03.30 PM
03.30-04.00 PM
04.00-06.00 PM
04.00-06.00 PM
06.30-08.30 PM

08.45 PM

08.00 AM

08.30-10.00 AM
10.00-10.15 AM
10.15-11.15 PM
12.00-01.00 PM
01.15-05.00 PM

Registration

Opening Ceremony

Photo Session

Plenary Lecture 1

Coffe Break and Poster Session
Plenary Lecture 2

Plenary Lecture 3

Plenary Lecture 4

Lunch and Poster Session
Pararel session: 2 invited Speakers
Parallel Session*

Coffe Break and Poster Session
Parallel Session*

AFOB meeting

Banquette Dinner

Bus drive to hotels

Guests will be picked up from hotels

DIVISION MEETINGS
Coffe Break

Parallel Session

Lunch and Poster Session
Parallel Session*

RIK lobby

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium terrace

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium

RIK Auditorium terrace

RIK class rooms (detail latter)
RIK class rooms (detail latter)
RIK Auditorium terrace

RIK class rooms (detail latter)
RIK meeting room

To be announced latter

2 hotels and drop point (detail
latter)

2 hotels (detail latter)

3 sperate rooms (to be announced)
RIK Auditorium terrace

RIK class rooms (detail latter)
RIK Auditorium terrace

RIK class rooms (detail latter)
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06.30-08.30 PM Banquette Dinner RIK dining room
08.45 PM Bus drive to hotels 2 hotels and drop point (detail

latter)

08.00 AM Guests will be picked up from hotels 2 hotels (detail latter)
08.30 AM - 04.00 PM Tour See accommodation and Tour menu
04.00-05.30 PM  Bus drive to hotels** lza:‘tzgls and drop point (detail
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